
KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA 
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

PITAM PURA, DELHI-||0034 

FIRST ADMISSION LISTOF CERTIEICATE COURSES IN GERMANFRENCHLANGUAGE 
The following students have been shortlisted for admission to a one-year Diploma course in FRENCH and GERMAN languages (List enclosed). These approved candidates will be 
required to submit the fees via the online Fee portal available on the College website from 30" 
September 2024 to 4th September 2024 (before Midnight). The students shall be getting an 
SMS alert on their registered mobile number from Eazy Pay of lCICI Bank for payment. For any 
assistance, Mr Kamal Gulati (Mob: +91 99534 89556) or Mr Akhilesh Sharma (Mob: +91 88605 
76634) can be contacted in the Administration office. The students who fail to deposit the fee 

within the time shall lose their seats and the same shall be given to wait-listed students. 

Fee to be Deposited at the following link: 

Bhae 

NOTICE 

Fee Amount to be deposited for Diploma Course in German/ French Languages is Rs. 12000/ 

Dr. Bhavna Gupta 

DATED: 29.08.2024 

NOTE: FEE ONCE SUBMITTED IS NON REFUNDABLE. 

Coordinator, Language Course 

http://keshav.du.ac.in/OnlinePayment 

Prof Madhu PYuthi, 
Principal 
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FIRST ADMISSION LIST EOR DIPLOMA COURSE JN ERENCHLANGUAGE 
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6 
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1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Student Name 
Abita Bhardwaj 
Ayushi Thapar 
Gautam Kumar 
Harleen Kaur 

KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Kashish Solanki 

Muskan 
Lovely kumari 

Neelam 
Neeraj 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 
PITAM PURA, DELHI-110034 

Nityant Goel 

Ria solanki 
Prachi Agarwal 

Sachin Singh 
Shilpa kumari 
Suman 

Tanya Gosain 

Roll No. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Fathers Name 
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma 
Mr. Roshan Lal Thapar Mr. Sunil Thakur 
Mr. Tarsem Singh 

Mr. Vinod Solanki 
Mr. Bhuwan Prasad Singh 
Mr. Lalit Kumar 

Mr. Gyan Chand 
Mr. Ashok Kumar 
Mr. Manish Goel 
Mr. S.K. Agarwal 
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Solanki 
Mr. Shyam Singh 
Mr. Kamlesh Sah 
Mr. Manoj Kumar Singh 
Mr. Surinder Gosain 

Prilinet 

Keslhav alaridhalaa 
(Cniversi ef)!:! 
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FRST ADMISSIONLISTFOR DIPLOMA COURSE IN GERMAN LANGUAGE 
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S No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

19 

17 

18 

Student Name 

Anmol kashyap 
Anushka Goel 
Arzoo jain 
Atul 

Chhavi 

Deepti kumari 
Dev Kumar 
Kavya Panday 

Meenakshi Arora 

KESHA V MAHAVIDYALA YA 

Meghna Sharda 
Muskan Dhawan 

Nidhi Verma 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 
PITAM PURA, DELHI-110034 

Navya Vashisht 

Pallavi Kohli 

Priya Bhatt 
Prithvi Raj Singh 

Radha 

Sneha Singhal 
Vedant Uttam 

Roll No 

11 

12 

14 

10 

13 

15 

16 

17 

8 

18 

2 

6 

19 

3 

4 

5 

Fathers Name 

Mr. Raju kashyap 
Mr. Mukesh Goel 

Mr. Vikram jain 
Mr. Baljit Singh 
Mr. Harish Kumar 
Mr. Anil Kumar 

Mr. Hansraj 
Mr. Kapil Panday 
Late Sh. Kimti Lal Arora 

Mr. Sanjay Sharda 
Mr. Harjeet Singh 
Mr. Ashwani vashisht 
Mr. Manoj Verma 
Mr. Vipin Kohli 

Mr. Rajender Singh 
Mr. Kalika Bhatt 
Mr. Babu Lal 

Mr. Mukesh Singhal 
Mr. Naveen Uttam 

Pri 
Kexhay Afa'ridvtlava 
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